

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:

**Writ Petition Nos.4689, 4690, 4691, 4692, 4693 and 4694 of
2008 and 18525 of 2007
PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.03.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the Petitioner : Mr.Anurag SSSJ representing Mr.MVJK Kumar Counsel for the respondent : Learned Govt.Pleader for CT At request of petitioner, as a last opportunity, post the matter on 23.03.2026. <i>B/o.mrm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.