

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.4689, 4690, 4691, 4692, 4693 & 4694
of 2008**

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner :Mr. J.P.Khaitan, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. M.V.J.K. Kumar Counsel for the respondents : Mr. Swaroop Oorilla, learned Special Government Pleader for State Tax Arguments of learned counsel for the petitioner concluded. For arguments of respondents, post these cases on 09.04.2026. <u>PSK,J</u> <u>NNR,J</u> <i>Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.